B |

51025

BAOMEs TIES OZAMTG ORFANE, MFROMERTE
OF FAP PN INT., OORLAHE MROMETARY
AT OHIDENTAL BiNTRUADCH. ITSIALL
EIINEDOHLY AS AFTROVED BY A POArs
ARD SHALL MOT BEGIVE T DREES OR
COMEIWIHIWN HEWERN CONSERE OF
AT LTS, RETURH 30 MF PURES FROWMLY
WIEHRIDINSEDL

ITEM NO. | PART NUMBER DESCRIFTION MATERIAL QY.
I . CAPSCREW 5/8-11X1.75 1304 55 4
2 25853 LOCKWASHER S/8 1504 55 4
3 38027 FLANGE 1314 55 1
4 37048 SASEET EFDA 1
3 38274 WOLLTE 1314 535 1
& 37089 FLAPPEE ASSEMBLY EFDM 1
7 28053 FLAT WASHER 1304 55 g
] 21251 C APSCREW: 3fB-15X7 /8 504 55 4
ks 318972 ADAPTER ICAST IROM 1
10 21361 ETUD 55:3/8-16X1.63 1304 55 4
11 21268 HEXMUT 3/8-14 13044 55 4
12 31235 CAPSCREW 1/2-134344 1304 55 4
13 33034 CLAMP STEEL 1
14 21274 CAPSCREW 3/8-1641.25 1304 55 4
15 21264 LOPCEWASHER 3/8 X 1/8 1304 55 4
14 kil CHECEK VALVE BODY 1314 55 1
17 35630 FIFE PLUS 1314 35 2
18 34333 WEAR PLATE 1314 55 1
17 IETAZ SCREW FHS - 5/16-18 1314 55 3

20 27174 HEX JAM HUT 5/8-1B 1314 35 1
21 37322 IMPELLER 1314 55 1
s 31833 DRIVE SLEEVE 1314 55 1
23 35512 SEAL ASSEMBLY ICAR/CER/EPDN 1
24 37057 O-RING EFCdA 1
23 38278 SEAL HOUSIMG 1314 35 1

) UMLEEE OTHEEZAGE HOIED

THED ARCLE FRDUECEe!
JFLACE D » 000
IFLACEDUS = D I
AMCULAR DM = 17 T

DO HOT SCALE

i -
Seawlan SADED.

5F | wiEng

iF

MP PUMPE, INC.

FRASER, MICHIGAN 48028, U.E.A.

AAATELRL SPECS
AFTETE oA war ==

]

i
E 1
E
]
z
B
M
_ﬂ.\'__

Er—— ]

|

_IT FMADFPK S5.CCMTIR 256TC 6.35 T-21 EPOM

e |




